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ADHERED
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STONE VENEER

MASONRY VENEER - GENERAL NOTES PER SEC, RI@31

ADHERED MASONRY VENEER SHALL COMPLY WITH THE

REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION R1©32.13 AND THE

REQUIREMENTS N S8ECTIONS 12] AND 123 OF TMS 402/AC|

B3O/ASCE B. ADHERED MASONRY YENEER 8HALL BE

INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION R1©3.11,

ARTICLE 33C OF TMS 622/AC! B3DV/ASCE & OR THE
ANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS.
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EARTH, MINIMUM
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A CORROBION-REBISTANT
SCREED OR FLASHING CF A MINIMUIM ©212-INCH OR
26-GAGE GALYANIZED OR PLASTIC WITH A MiNiMuM
VERTICAL ATTACHMENT FLANGE OF 3Y; INCHES SHALL
BE INSTALLED TO EXTEND A MINIMUM OF | INCH BELOW
FOUNDATION PLATE LINE ON EXTERIOR STUD WALLS)
N ACCORD ICE WITH BECTION R123.4.
NATER-ESISTIVE BARRIER - A WATER-RESISTIVE
BARRIER SHALL BE (NéTALLED A8 REQUIRED BY
SECTION R1032 AND BHALL COMPLY WITH THE
REGUIREMENTS OF SECTION R123.6.3, THE
WATER-RESISTIVE BARRIER SHALL LAP OVER THE
EXTERIOR OF THE ATTACHMENT FLANGE OF THE 8CREEL]
OR FLASHING PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
SECTION R123.122,
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GENERAL NOTES:
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ALL WORK TO BE IN CONFORMANCE WiTH 2015 IRC.

ALL EXHAUST FANS, DRYER VENTS AND

S TO CUTSIDES.

3. VENT WATER HEATER PRESSURE RELIEF VALVES
TO OUTSIDE.

4. PROVIDE FIRE BLOCKING AT ALL PLUMBING AND
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UPPER FLOOR PLAN ELEVATION

INTERIOR STAISUAY ILLUMNATION PER SEC Ra@3.1 IRC
INTERIOR STAIRWAYS SHALL BE PROVIDED WiTH AN ARTIFIC

HT SOURCE TO ILLITINATE THE L ANDINGS AND TREADS.

|/4"=|-o"

1AL

STAIRUAY ILLUMINATION 8HALL RECEIVE PRIMARY POLER FROM
THE BUILDNG WIRING. THE LIGHT BOURCE 6HALL BE CAPABLE
OF ILLUMINATING TREADS AND LANDINGS TO LEVELS NOT LESS
THAN 1 FOOT-CANDLE MEASURED AT THE CENTER OF TREADS

AND LANDINGS, THERE SHALL BE A WALL QUITCH AT EACH
FLOOR LEVEL TO CONTROL THE LIKGHT SOURCE UHERE THE
STAIRWAY HAS 81X OR MORS RISERS.

EXCEPTION: A BITCH 18 NOT REQUIRED UHERE
CENTRAL OR AUTOMATIC

REMOTE,
CONTROL OF LIGHTING 16 mOVIDED

EXTERIOR BTAIR.UAYS eHALL BE PWDED U)OTH AN ARTFICIAL

LIGHT BOURCE LOCATED AT THE TOP LANDING OF THE

STAIRWAY. BTAIRUAY ILLUMINATION SHALL RECEIVE PRIMARY

POWER FROM THE BUILDING WIRING. EXTERIOR STAIRUAYS
PROVIDING ACCESS TO A BASEMENT FROM THE CUTDOOR

GRADE LEVEL 6HALL BE PROVIDED WITH AN ARTIFICIAL LIGHT
SOURCE LOCATED AT THE BOTTOM LANDING OF THE STAIRUAY,

3
PER IRC G243%

I WHERE THE EXHAUST DUCT 1§ CONCEALED
WITHIN THE BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND THE
EXHAUST DUCT EQUIVALENT LENGTH EXCEEDS
35 FT, THE EQUIVALENT LENGTH OF THE
EXHAUST DUCT SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON A
PERMANENT LABEL OR TAG. THE LABEL OR
TAG SHALL BE LOCATED WITHIN € FT OF THE
EXHAUST DUCT CONNECTION PER 6243915,

2. INSTALLATIONS EXHAUSTING MORE THAN 200
CFM 8HALL BE PROVIDED WiTH MAKE UP AIR
WHERE A CLOSET 16 DESIGNED FOR THE
INSTALLATION OF A CLOTHES DRYER, AN

IRE, OR
MAKE UP AIR 6HALL BE PROVIDED BY OTHER
APPR. MEANS PER G24395,
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INTEGRATED:
INTEGRATED WITH FURNACE SEE SMEET N-2
FOR REGUIREMENTS,

YREFER TO $HEET N-2 TABLE 1527133(1) 4
152133(2) FOR FAN $IZING AND RUN TIMES

FURNACE TO HAVE A DUCT FOR
QUTSIDE AIR, MOTORIZED DAMPER
WITH TIMER AND CONTROLS ARE TO
BE ADDED FOR THE REQUIRED FRESH
AR EXCHANGE,

LANDING AT ‘EXIT' DOOR:
NOT TO BE LOWER THAN
L& INCHE® FROM TOP OF
THRESHOLD. (R2I131)

MAIN FLOOR PLAN ELEVATION
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MAIN FLOOR:
UPPER FLOOR:
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R WALLS TO BE WATERPROOF TO
MM 12" ABOVE DRAIN,

BSHOWERHEADS ¢ KITCHEN FAUCET TO BE LIMITED

TO MAXIMUM 115 GPM. FLOW. ALL OTHER

LAVATORY FAUCETS TO BE LIMITED TO MAXIMUM

12 GFPM FLOW.

ALL GLAZING WITHIN €2* ABOVE DRAIN INLET TO

BE SAFETY GLASS,

. ALL GLAZING U.HTH;N 24" OF DOOR OR UTHIN 18 OF

FLOOR TO BE SAFETY GLASS

SMOKE ALARMS ~ TO BE INSTALLED PER SEC
R3143 IN THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS: N EACH
SLEEPING ROOMS, CUTSIDE EACH SEPARATE
SLEEPING AREA IN THE IMMEDIATE VICINITY OF
THE BEDROOMS, ON EACH ADDITIONAL $TORY OF
THE DUELLING, INCLUDING BASEMENTS AND
HABITABLE ATTICS, AND ALARMS TO BE
INSTALLED NOT LESS THAN 3 FT, HORIZONTALLY
FROM A BATHROOM THAT CONTAINS A BATHIUB
OR SHOWER. ALARMS TO BE INTERCONNECTED IN
SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTUATION OF ONE ALARM
WILL ACTIVATE ALL OF THE ALARMS IN THE
INDIVIDUAL UNIT.

é% =SMOKE AL ARM-CARBON MONOXIDE COMBO.
Al

AN APPROVED CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM SHALL
BE INSTALLED ON EACH FLLOOR ¢ QUTSIDE OF
EACH 8LEEPING AREA IN THE IMMEDIATE VICINITY
OF THE BEDROOMS, PER 2015 IRC ¢ WA 6TATE
AMENDMENTS 8EC R315,

L INSULATE ALL WATER PIPES TO MINIMUM R-3 PER

WOEC R40353,

. ALL DUCTS & EXHAUST DUCTS IN UNCONDITIONED

SPACES SHALL BE INSULATED TO A MINIMUM OF
R-8 PER WSEC R4@231. DUCTS WITHIN A CONCRETE
SLAB OR IN THE GROUND SHALL BE INSULATED TO
R-12 WITH INSULATION DESIGNED TO BE USED
BELOW GRADE.
EXHAUST AIR 8HALL NOT BE DIRECTED ONTO
WALKWAYS, ALL EXHAUST DUCTS SHALL TERMINATE
OUTBIDE THE BUILDING, PER R32352,

Al

GAS PIPING 15 1O BE PROTECTED PER G2415,
WHERE PIPING 1S INSTALLED THROUGH HOLES OR
NOTCHES IN FRAMING MEMBERS AND THE PIFING 16
LOCATED LESS THAN 1-1/2 INCHES FROM THE
FRAMING MEMBER FACE TO WHICH WALL, CEILING
OR FLOOR MEMBRANES UWILL BE ATTACHED, THE
PIFE 8HALL BE PROTECTED BY SHIELD PLATES
THAT COVER THE WIDTH OF THE PIPE AND THE
FRAMING MEMBER AND THAT EXTEND NOT LESS
THAN 4 INCHES TO EACH SIDE OF THE FRAMING
MEMBER. WHERE THE FRAMING MEMBER THAT THE
PIPING PASSES THROUGH 16 A BOTTOM PLATE,
BOTTOM TRACK, TOP PLATE OR TOP TRACK, THE
SHIELD PLATES SHALL COVER THE FRAMING
MEMBER AND EXTEND NOT LESS THAN 4 INCHES
ABOVE THE BOTTOM FRAMING MEMBER AND NOT
LESS THAN 4 INCHES BELOW THE TOP FRAMING
MEMBER.

. ATTIC 4 CRAUL. ACCESS HATCHES OR DOORS

SHALL BE WEATHERSTRIPPED AND INSULATED TO
A LEVEL EGUIVALENT TO THE INSULATION ON THE
SURROUNDING SURFACES

WHOLE HOUSE VENTILATION 24 HR TIMER, READILY
ACCESSIBLE 4 WITH LABEL AFFIXED TO CONTROL
THAT READS 'WHOLE HOUSE VENTILATION' (8EE
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS)

THE MAXIMUM LENGTH OF THE EXHAUST
DUCT 8HALL BE 26 FEET(I2.668mm) FROM THE
CORNECTION TO THE TRANSITION DUCT FROM THE
PRYER TO THE CUTLET TERMINAL. WHERE FITTINGS
ARE USED, THE MAXIMUM LENGTH OF THE EXHAUST
DUCT SHALL BE REDUCED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE TABLE MIS@245.L THE MAXIMUM LENGTH OF
THE EXHAUST DUCT DOES NOT INCLUDE THE
TRANSITION DUCT.
CAVITIES WITHIN CORNERS AND HEADERS OF
FRAME WALLS SHALL BE INSULATED BY
COMPLETELY FILLING THE CAVITY WITH A
MATERIAL HAVING A THERMAL RESISTANCE OF R-3
PER INCH MINIMUM PER 2015 WSEC TABLE R42241L
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SHEETMETAL FLASHING, TYP.
COMP. ROOFING OVER VAPOR

HORIZ TRIM AT SHEATHING/WOOD STua‘?

BARRIER ATOP 7/l6" PLY OR
OSB SHEATHING, TYP,

TRUSS OR RAFTER PER PLAN

ROOF TO WALL FLASHING DETAIL

NT8.

HASONRY VENEER - GENERAL NOTES PER SEC. R1035

ANCHORED STONE AND MASONRY VENEER SHALL BE
INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THIS CHAPTER, TABLE
RI233(1) AND FIGURE R1028,

MAXIMUM THICKNESS 4 INCHES 4 22 FEET HIGH
8DC DO 4 DI MAXIMIM 4 INCHES THICK 4 MUST HAVE
WALL

BRACING

SDC D2 MAXIMUM 3 INCHES THICK 4 MUST HAVE WALL
BRACING

- HA@RY VENEER SHALL NOT SUPPORT ANY VERTICAL

LO,

OTHER THAN THE DEAD LOAD OF THE VENEER ABOVE.
MINIMUM 3/4 GAP BETWEEN TOP OF VENEER 4
STRUCTURAL

FRAME INCLUDING ROCOF RAFTERS.

METAL TIES MAXIMUM 24 INCHES MORIZONTAL 4
VERTICAL SPACING.

TIES IN 8DC Do, DI, 4 D2 MUST SUPPORT NO MORE THAN
2 5Q FT OF WALL AREA (HOOK INTO VENEER
REINFORCEMENT WIRE).

FLASHING TO EXTERIOR REQUIRED AT ALL OPENINGS ¢
HORIZONTAL TRANSITIONS,

MINIMUM 3/16* DIA. WEEPHOLES REQUIRED ABOVE
FLASHING AT A MAXIMUM OF 33 INCHES ON CENTER.

.
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WATER RESISTANT BARRIER REQUIRED BEHIND THE
EXTERIOR VENEER FPER R123.71.
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GENERAL NOTES:

ALL WORK TO BE IN ANCE WITH 2015 IRC.

CONFORM.,
. VENT ALL EXHAUST FANS, DRYER VENTS AND

RANGES TO OUTSIDES,

. VENT WATER HEATER PRESSURE RELIEF VALVES

TO QUTSIDE,

. PROVIDE FIRE BLOCKING AT ALL PLIMBING AND

MECHANICAL PENETRATIONS.

. ALL SHOWER WALLS TO BE WATERFROOR TO

MINEUM 12° ABOVE DRAIN,

. BHOWERHEADS 4 KITCHEN FAUCET 10 BE LIMITED

TO MAXI L5 GFPM. FLOW. ALL OTH]
LAVATORY FAUCETS TO BE LIMITED TO MAXIMRIM
1@ GPM FLOW,

BE SAFETY

. ALL GLAZING WITHIN 62' ABOVE DRAIN INLET TO
GLASS,
. ALL GLAZING WITHIN 24' OF DOOR OR WITHIN 18* OF

FLLOOR TO BE GAFETY GLASS

SMOKE ALARMS - TO BE INSTALLED PER SEC
R3143 IN THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS: IN EACH
SLEEPING ROOMS, OUTSIDE EACH SEPARATE
BLEEFING AREA IN THE IMMEDIATE VICINITY OF
THE BEDROOMS, ON EACH ADDITIONAL 6TORY OF
THE DUELLING, INCLUDING BASEMENTS AND
HABITABLE ATTICS®, AND ALARMS TO BE
INBTALLED NOT LESS THAN 2 FT. HORIZONTALLY
FROM A BATHROOM THAT CONTAING A BATHTUB
OR SHOUER. ALARMS TO BE INTERCONNECTED IN
BUCH A MANNER THAT ACTUATION OF ONE ALARM
UILL ACTIVATE ALL OF THE ALARMS IN THE
INDIVIDUAL UNIT,

=SMOKE ALARM-CARBON MONOXIDE COMBO,
PROVIDE CARBON MONOXIDE ALARMS PER SEC,

B35

AN APPROVED CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM SHALL
BE INSTALLED ON EACH FLOOR ¢ OUTBIDE OF
EACH SLEEPING AREA IN THE IMMEDIATE VICINITY
OF THE BEDROOMS. PER 2015 IRC § WA STATE
AMENDMENTS SEC R315,

INSULATE ALL WATER PIPES FPER UPC 8EC 3126
MINIMUM R-4 INSULATION

. ALL DUCTS ¢ EXHAUST DUCTS IN UNCONDITIONED

BPACES SHALL BE INSULATED TO A MINIMUM OF
R-8 PER WSEC R42321

EXHAUST AIR 8MALL NOT BE DIRECTED ONTO
WALKIWAYS, ALL EXHAUST DUCTS SHALL TERMINATE
OUTSIDE THE BUILDING. PER R30352,

GAS PIPING 16 TO BE PROTECTED PER G2415.1,
WHERE PIPING 16 INSTALLED THROUGH HOLES OR

NOTCHES IN FRAMING MEMBERS AND THE PIFING 19
LOCATED LESS THAN I-12 INCHES FROM THE
FRAMING MEMBER FACE TO WHICH WALL, CEILING
OR FLOOR MEMBRANES WILL BE ATTACHED, THE
PIPE 8HALL BE PROTECTED BY SHIELD PLATES
THAT COVER THE WIDTH OF THE PIFE AND THE
FRAMING MEMBER AND THAT EXTEND NOT LE&S
THAN 4 INCHES TO EACH 8IDE OF THE FRAMI

DUCT SHALL BE 35 FEET(I2.668mm) FROM THE
CONNECTION TO THE TRANSITION DUCT FROM THE
DRYER TO THE QUTLET TERMINAL, WHERE FITTINGS
ARE USED, THE MAXIMUM LENGTH OF THE EXHAUST
DUCT SHALL BE REDUCED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE TABLE MI522.45), THE MAXIMUM LENGTH OF
THE EXHAUST DUCT DOES NOT INCLUDE THE
TRANSITION DUCT.

PER IRC (2439

WHERE THE EXHAUST DUCT 16 CONCEALED
WITHIN THE BUILDING CONSTRUCTION, THE
EGQUIVALENT LENGHT OF THE EXHAUST DUCT
SHALL BE IDENTFIED ON A PERMANENT LABEL
OR TAG, THE LABEL OR TAG SHALL BE
LOCATED WITHIN & FEET OF THE EXMAUST DUCT
CONNECTION.

. INSTALLATIONS EXHAUSTING MORE THAN 202

CRM BHALL BE PROVIDED WITH MAKE UP AIR.
WHERE A CLOSET 16 DESIGNED FOR THE
INSTALLATION OF A CLOTHES DRYER, AN
OPENING HAVING AN AREA OF NOT LESS THAN
120 ©Q. INCHES FOR MAKE UP AIR 8HALL BE
PROVIDED IN THE CLOSET ENCLOSURE, OR
MAKE UP AlR SHALL BE PROVIDED BY OTHER
APPR, MEANS,
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CRIPPLE WALLS- FER IRC Varai-on
8THD EDGE DISTANCE 1-12° MIN
* CRIPPLE WALLS SHALL BE FRAMED OF STUDS NOT BUILDER 1O DETERMINE I BTHD OR 8THD/RJ 18 APPROPRIATE.
STALLER THAN THE STUDDING ABOVE UHEN ADXST CRAIL 6PACE VENTS 10 BE ' MKTAF AUAY RO HOLDOUNS
FRAMED OF BTUDS HAVING THE 8125 REGUIRED YENTILATION D BoRty

r CRIPPLE WALLS WITH A 8TUD HT. LESS THAN 14*
SHALL BE BHEATHED ON ONE 8IDE, FASTEN TO
TOP § BOTTOM PLATE. OR CRIFFLE WALLS TO
BE CONSTRUCTED OF SOLID BLOCKING.

CRAUL. 8PACE VENTILATION
E AREA

TOTAL NET FREE

REQ'D NaS/I50 s 1196 6Q. FT.
PROVIDE SCREENED VENT®

FOR VENTILATION

3" x 3' x /4’
GALVANIZED STEEL « NON-BEARG MAXIMPM NOTCH
SQUARE PLATE A2, BOING 608

& YENTS REQ'D

WASHERS FOR ALL

- %Ee NO CLOSER THAN 5/8
ANCHOR BOLTS

TO FACE OF 8TUD,

Uy Q’\ HOLD WATER HEATER,
TIGHT TO GUB «
__‘I\‘FLEXIBLE WATER CONNECTICNS

L F EXIBLE GAS CONNECTION

ANCHOR UH TO BASE-
BASE 1O RLOOR

NO 8CALE

INTERIOR STAIRUAY LUUMNATION PER SEC R0, IRC XT] : Ol ous NTILATION:
TERIOR SPATIAYS AL BE D DD B a0 AmTRGIAL  EXTERIOR STAIRUAYS SALL PE FROVIDED WITH AN ARTRICIAL e RATED °,
LIGHT BOURCE TO ILLUMINATE THE LANDINGS AND TREADS, LIGHT BOURCE LOCATED AT THE TOF LANDING OF THE I D! WITH FURNACE SEE SHEET N-2 Z] .8
STAIRUAY ILLUMNATION HALL RECEIVE PRIMARY POUER FROM  STAIRWAY, BTAIRLAY ILLUMINATION BHALL RECEIVE PREIVARY e GUIREMENTS, ) g
THE BUILDING WIRING, THE LIGHT SCURCE SHALL BE CAPABLE POUER FROM THE BUILDING WIRING. EXTERIOR BTAIRWATS For RET - 223
OF ILLUMINATING TREADS AND LANDING® 7O LEVELS NOT LEES FPROVIDING ACCESS TO A BASETENT FROM THE CUTDOOR IREFER TO SHEET N-2 TABLE 521331 & a #
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FLOOR LEVEL TO CONTROL THE LIGHT SOURCE UWHERE THE RACE TO A DUCT FOR ..
STAIRIAY HAS SIX OR HORE RIGERS. g:mog Z;R“rfo‘fomsp DAMPER B i
EXCEPTION; A SWTCH 16 NOT REGUIRED UWHERE REMOTE, WITH TIMER AND CONTROLS ARE TO @\ M| § 43
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A0'-2" ditions.
ou ON NOTES: 7. PROVIDE MINIMUM 18'-24' CRAUL ACCESS, hese plans shoutd oot

FOUNDATION NOTES:

L ALL FOOTINGS TO BEAR ON FiRM
INDISTRUBED 8Ol

2. ALL Woop IN CONTAGT WATH CONCRETE TO BE

PRESSURE TREATE!

3. AL BEAHS 1O BE 418 DFL %2 ON 4xd POSTS
(4x6 AT SPLICES) ON 24' DIA. x 8' CONC.
PADS UNLESS NOTED OTHERUISE.

4. ALL POSTS TO BE ANCHORED AGAINST
LATERAL MOVEMENT.

b 0LID BLOCK AT ALL POINT LOADS FROM

6. FLOOR JoleTs SHOULD BE BUPFORTED
LATERALLY AT EACH END AND AT EACH
SUPPORT, BY $0LID BLOCKING OR BY

WATER HEATER SUPPORT

ANOTHER APPROVED METHOD.

THE IDING SURFACES,
8. PROVIDE CRAIL. 8PACE VENTILATION PER

{CRAUL ACCESS HATCHES OR DOORS SHALL

BE WEATHERSTRIFPPED AND INSULATED TO A

LEVEL EQUIVALENT TO THE INSULATION ON
SURROUNI

MAIN FLOOR PLAN

IRC SECTION R428, /4 =1'-0"
TWTIUMELERE  MANFLOOR. 1195 50 FT
LoD T DRAN A NouRe T REova.  TOTAL: | 243571 Q. FT.
Ty WOOD TO CONG. CONTACT WICONT. GARAGE: 4249 s@. FT.
1" NDIEATES SIECoN HOLDDOUN, FRONT PORCH: 54 Q. FT.
ssoueaa sceplizroR REAR PORCH: 88 SQ. FT.

B Mered by other than a
qualified deslgner, archi—
tect, or struatural engineer.
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MASONRY VENEER - GENERAL NOTES PER SEC. RIQ3J2
ﬁa szeisnn-r SIDING PER ELEVATION

J— ADHERED MASONRY VENEER SHALL COMPLY WITH THE
FlLASHING REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION R122.1.5 AND THE
> /

OR SUBSTRATE Py i WALL
/ t» FINIEH BIDING 1;“6.5,,;%

SHEATHING, TYP.
8 MI;E.NV:HTI&ALI}?E;“TH BIDING PER ELEVATIONS

OVER VAPOR BARRIER,
N~ ORIZONTAL HOOD TRIM PRE-FINIBHED CONTINGOUS
SHEETMETAL FLASHING, TYP.

COMP, ROCFING OVER VAPOR
BARRIER ATOP /16" PLY OR ;
OB SHEATHING, 3

REGUIREMENTS IN 85CTIONS 11 AND 13 OF Tmp 4onract
30/ASCE B, ADHERED MASONRY YENEER

%3 BEVELED TRIM INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE UITH SECTION R103.1.,
ARTICLE 33€ OF TM8 602/AC! BADVASCE € OR THE

\ MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS,
FLABHING

CLEARANCES - MINIMUM OF 4 INCHES ABOVE T
EARTH, MINIMUM OF 2 INCHES ABOVE PAVED AREAS OR
= MINIMUIM OF by INCH ABOVE EXTERIOR WALKING
BURFACES THAT ARE SUPPORTED BY THE SAME
ADHERED FOUNDATION THAT SUPPORTS THE EXTERIOR WALL.
CULTURED STONE - FLASHING AT FOUNDATION - A CORROSION-RESIBTANT
SCREED OR FLASHING OF A MINIMUM 2219-INCH OR
26-GAGE GALVANIZED OR PLASTIC WITH A MINIMUM
VERTICAL ATTACHMENT FLANGE OF 31y INCHES SHALL
S BE INSTALLED TO EXTEND A MINIMUE OF | INCH BELOW
THE FOUNDATION PLATE LINE ON EXTERIOR 6TUD WALLS
N ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION R1234.
WATER-RESISTIVE PARRIER - A WATER-RESISTIVE
BARRIER SHALL BE NSTALLED AS REGUIRED BY

HORIZ TRM AT SHEATHINGAUOOD STUQ)? ROCE TO WALL FLASHING QET%JL' STONE VENEER T A s, iTH THe
T6. 3

WATER-RESISTIVE BARRIER SHALL LAP OVER T

NI EXTERIOR OF THE ATTACHMENT FLANGE OF THE GCREEC
OR FLASHING PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH

SECTION R103122,

interiors

.

> commercial
SUTTE #104 SUMNER WA, 58390

HEIGHT PER PLAN
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TRUSS OR RAFTER PER PLAN

0:0
LANDMARK .DESIGN o
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i p— (ADHERED) - — 7 T2 'y anee to specitic site con~
= = — -~'~|IIH| TN 5
= = SRADE TO SLOPE AWAY = ¥ UUU—MJ g 9 These plans should not
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LEFT ELEVATION SOPYRIGHT 2010 FRONT ELEVATION
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& Hic 3 A MIN, GTROKE WIDTH oF
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HASONRY VENEER - GENERAL NOTE® PER 6EC. RIO312
8IDING PER ELEVATION
/ ADHERED MASBONRY VENEER BHALL COMPLY WITH THE

PEATHER RESISTANT
I BARRIER OVER

FINISH SIDING

REGUIREMENTS OF SECTION R103.13 AND THE

FLABHING REQUIREMENTS IN BECTIONS 121 AND 123 OF TMS 402/AC!

E30/ASCE B ADHERED MASONRY VENEER SHALL BE

TALLED IN ACCORDANCE CTION R122.11,
75 BEVELED TRIM ARTICLE 33C OF TM8 622/ACI B3OVASCE 6 OR THE
MANFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS,

\ FLASHING - CLEARANCES - MINIMUM OF 4 INCHE® ABOVE THE

EARTH, MINIMUM OF 2 INCHES ABOVE PAVED AREAS; OR)

MINIMUM OF b INCH ABOVE EXTERIOR WALKING

= SURFACES THAT ARE SUPPORTED BY THE SAME
ADHERED FOUNDATION THAT SUPPORTS THE EXTERIOR WALL.

CULTURED STONE SCREED OR FLASHING OF A MINIMUM ©213-INCH OR
26-GAGE GALVANIZED OR PLASTIC WITH A MINIMIM
VERTICAL ATTACHMENT FLANGE OF 3; INCHES SHALL
BE INSTALLED TO EXTEND A MINIMUM OF | INCH BELOW
THE FOUNDATION PLATE LINE ON EXTERIOR $TUD WALLS|
IN ACCORDANCE WITH S8ECTION R123.4.

— WATER-RESIBTIVE BARRIER - A WATER-RESISTIVE
BARRIER SHALL BE NSTALLED AS REQUIRED BY
SECTION R1032 AND SHALL COMPLY WITH THE
REQUIREMENTS OF BECTION R12363. THE

HORIZ TRIM AT SHEATHING/WOOD STUDS ROCE TO WALL ELASHING Ds-reib STONE VENEER ETERIOR 08 TUE ATTACIEENT FLANGE OF e Berezd]
NT.S. he-% -

OR FLASHING PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
SECTION R1@3122,

2x6 EXTERIOR WALL
Ve
©SM TRIM PLASHING WITH SHE: . .

£ SIDING PER ELEVATIONS

s 8" MIN, VERTICAL LES OVER YAPOR BARRER, x
1

\_ HORIZONTAL. WOOD TRIM PRE-FINISHED CONTINUCUS 3

SHEETMETAL FLASHING, TYP.

COMP. ROCFING OVER VAPOR

BARRIER ATOP 1/16° PLY OR
©8B SHEATHING, TYP.
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12
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-0 o
le'-1if 130 QGENERAL NOTES: 20-2

I8 o'
81 &5 o'-2} 3-9 I ALL WORK TO BE IN CONFORMANCE WITH 2015 IRC, s a4l PO Bty 5o Bl TN et ACE
2. VENT ALL EXHAUST FANS, DRYER YENTS AND - 2 § INSTALL PER MFR
RANGES TO CUTSIDES, BPECS. PROVIDE &'
B%pgg CABINET 3. VENT WATER HEATER PRESSURE RELIEF VALVES ™80 IN. QUTSIDE AR
» AFF S1Oxdlb XO BL. TO QUTSIDE, P / Dv.
4. PROVIDE FIRE BLOCKING AT ALL PLUMBING AND
MECHANICAL PENETRATION
. ALL SHOUWER WALLS TO se wATsmoos 10
MINIMUM 72* ABOVE D
6. SHOUERHEADS 4 KJTCHEN FAUCET TO BE LIMITED
TO MAXIMI 116 GPM. FLOW, ALL OTHER
LAVATORY FAUCETS TO BE LIMITED TO MAXIMM
12 GPM FLOW.
1. ALL GLAZING WITHN 60* ABOVE DRAN INLET TO
BE BAFETY GLASS.
8. ALL GLAZING WITHN 24' OF DOOR OR WITHN I8 OF
FLOOR TO BE SAFETY GLASS
2 SMOKE ALARMS - TO BE INSTALLED PER S$EC
R3143 IN THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS: IN EACH
SLEEPING ROOMS, QUTSIDE EACH BEPARATE
SLEEPING AREA N THE IMMEDIATE VICINITY OF
THE BEDROOM®. ON EACH ADDITIONAL 8TORY OF
THE DWELLING, INCLUDING BASEMENTE AND 24
HABITABLE ATTICS, AND ALARMS TO BE
INSTALLED NOT LESS THAN 3 FT. HORIZONTALLY !
FROM A BATHROOM THAT CONTAINS A BATHTUB
OR SHOWER. ALARMS TO BE INTERCONNECTED IN
. SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTUATION OF ONE ALARM
WILL ACTIVATE ALL OF THE ALARMS IN THE
INDIVIDUAL UNIT.
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1202 MAIN ST. SUITE #104 SUMNER WA, 51390
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MASTER
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VAULTED CL.G

0:0
LANDMARK _DESIGﬂ.
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5.0
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P

2 T
sy

2'-9*

.
/M‘IIQ Fx

-6l 28"

3.3
ey

T-0f

=GMOKE ALARM-CARBON MONOXIDE COMBO.
2. EROVIDE CARBON MONOXIDE AL ARNMD PER SEC.
=38

AN APPROVED CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM SHALL
BE INSTALLED ON EACH FLOOR 4 QUTSIDE OF
EACH SLEEPING AREA IN THE IMMEDIATE VICINITY
OF THE BEDROOMS. PER 2015 IRC 4 WA STATE
AMENDMENTS 8EC R31B,

L INSULATE ALL WATER FIFES TO MINIMUM R-3 PER
WSEC R40353.

2. ALL DUCTS ¢ EXHAUST DUCTS IN UNCONDITIONED
SPACES 8HALL BE INSULATED TO A MINIMUM OF
R-8 PER WSEC R42331 DUCTS WITHIN A CONCRETE
SLAB OR IN THE GROUND 6HALL BE INSULATED TO
R-10 UATH INBULATION DESIGNED TO BE USED
BELOW GRADE.

13, EXHALST AIR S8HALL NOT BE DIRECTED ONTO
WALKWAYS, ALL EXHAUST DUCTS SHALL TERMNATE
OUTSIDE THE BUILDING, PER R30352.
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14,

GAS PIPING 16 TQ BE PROTECTED PER 24197,
WHERE PIPING 18 INSTALLED THROUGH HOLES OR

%\, 8- 2.

54"

54'-6"

R»'-e'
P
S/JQ/O X

4 INCHES 2 TN Y 0 B .
BATH R HERE .
8 CLG. PASSES TH T 5—,1
Qg] ; CABINET TRACK, T ¥ 2 Zz
1
LESS THAN 4 INCHES

Q Q % MEMBER

oY IC ¢ CRAIL ACCESS HATCHES OR DOORS
ATHERSTRIPPED AND INSULATED TO
eD. AD EGUIVALENT TO THE INSULATION ON THE
s 20 . ING SURFACE

E HOUSE VENTILA‘NON 24 HR TIMER, READILY
______________ & Aoceseial.s 4 WITH LABEL AFFIXED TO CONTROL

THAT READS WHOLE HOUSE VENTILATION' (6EE

BEDROO! OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS)
VAULTED CLG !

52 ??1
1. DRYER DUCT SPECEIED LENGTH PER 6EC )
MB@245] THE MAXIMUM LENGTH OF THE EXHAUST D F

DUCT 8HALL BE 35 FEET(IR668mm) FROM THE
CONNECTION TO THE TRANSITION DUCT FROM THE —
DRYER TO THE QUTLET TERMINAL., WHERE FITTINGS WerE/@ &1 & &l
ARE USED, THE MAXIMSM LEINGTH OF THE EXHAUST UsE 12t MON AL U D
DUCT SHALL BE REDUCED IN ACCORDANCE WITH GUB JARM
THE TABLE MISZ245.1 THE MAXIMUM LENGTH OF COVERED STRUCTURAL WALLS. (I)LAYER 5/8' TYPE
THE EXHAUST DUCT DOES NOT INCLUDE THE PORCH "X' ON CEILINGS, WRAP Al'.L EXPOSED POSTS
TRANSITION DUCT. AND BEAMS IN 12" Gl
18. CAVITIES WITHIN CORNERS AND HEADERS OF
FRAME WALLS SHALL BE INSULATED BY
-—_'.; COMPLETELY FILLING THE CAVITY WITH A
(3]
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PANSION TANK

- PROVIDE SEIBMIC STRAPPING

- TPRV TO TERMNATE TO
OUTSIDE

- PILOT ¢ CONTROLS TO BE 18
MIN. OFF FLOpR

R ASH RAE a0-A-82
- NAT GAS WATER HTR W/ MIN. EF
OF 062
- ELECTRIC WATER HTR W/ MIN. EF
OF 223
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PER INCH MINIMUM PER 2015 WSEC TABLE R4024.11 ¥ =
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T TO BE LOWER THAN
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THRESHOLD. (R3434) 16/2 x 8/ OH. DOOR 16'+3' RO,

w
2
®
X
e O
&
3'-0°
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#
210" 92" 2o} 21t BLUE 18 AUIG TRACER
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COPYRIGHT 2010 PIPING PER UPC 6049,
-2 ®-e Landmark Deslgn Ino.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED Y 3.4 2.4 | 2.4l anpt oot
30-0

#
P P 18-0"

1. Contrmolor or builder
2X HTUD WALL 0.0 shust verity all dimensions
7eonc waLl it

before proceeding
construction

UPPER FLOOR PLAN ELEVATION "A"

I/4"=1-0"

zgﬁg ﬁLua BCREWS 2 This plan was designed
PBLERETS e WA e et I Sadid o
< coc s , MAIN FLOOR PLAN ELEVATION "A" ¢ "B Rkt i
16 GA STEEL STRAPPING & B4t &*

& Mo}, H n%plfuhh \mlldmt’ :odes
SR e \/4"=1"-© et
AN g

4 AMBN. OF 4' FROM CONTROLS MA[N FLOOR ||2q 5@ FT & Purchaser should ha

INTERIOR 8TAIRLA' BE DED uml AN ARNFICIAL e MTILITY, ROOM NOTESMAKE UP AlR: plans reviexed by a A -‘_
LIGHT BCURCE TO ILLUMINATE THE LANDINGS AND TREAD PER IRC G2433 TIGHT TO GLB & BACK. UPFER FLOCOR: 1563 o@. FT. ;‘;:;d,:;;ﬁg;; fnd aroel”
STAHRUAY ILLUMINATION SHALL RECEIVE PRMARY PO&ER FM‘I WHERE THE EXHAUST DUCT 16 CONCEALED NS ;ﬁ:n_:o specific site con~
THE BUILDING WIRING, THE LIGHT GOURCE SHALL BE CAPABLE WITHIN THE BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND THE — N FLEXIPLE WATER ConnECT Re5'-8" TOTAL: 26492 Q. FT. :

OF ILLUMINATING TREADS AND |.ANDINGS TO LEVEL® NOT LESS EXHAUST DUCT EQUIVALENT LENGTH EXCEEDS x4 LeDGER

THAN | FOOT-CANDLE MEABURED AT THE CENTER OF TREADS 35 FT, THE EGUIVALENT LENGTH OF THE FREGSURE TREATED GCARAGE: 486 oS@. FT. L, These pians should not
AND LANDRNGS, THERE SHALL BE A WALL BUTCH AT EACH EXHAUST DUCT SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON A  conc uaLL

quA]IHEd deslgner, archi—
FLOOR LEVEL To CONTROL THE LIGHT SCURCE UMERE THE PERMANENT LABEL OR TAG. THE LABEL OR & GA STEEL 6TRAPP FRONT PORCH: 4| sQ. FT. OLE HOUS) NTILATION: el or structurel engineer
STAIRUAY HAS 81X OR MORE RISE TAG SHALL BE LOCATED WITHIN 6 FT OF THE unﬁe*“““

-

42"

INTEGRATED:

ECEETION: A SUMTR 1 NOT REGUIRED UHERE REMOTE EXHALST DUCT CONNECTION PER G2438.15, — el SIS S T A REAR PORCH: 6! sQ. FT. “’EG%QE“H“;';P‘WE SFE BHEET N-2
CENTRAL OR AUTOMATIC CONTROL. OF LIGHTING 16 PROVIDED. 2. INSTALLATIONS EXHALSTING MORE THAN 200 [ — $ATIN. OF 4 FROH CONTROLS FOR RE L2V 36933R
EXTERIOR STARWAY LLUMINATION PER GEC R3@38 IRC WHERE A chgser [ ggge:)gg FOR TE{E AR =T FLEXIBLE GAS CONECTION FP. PER IREFER TO SHEET N-2 TABLE 152133(1) 4 " -
EXTERIOR STAIRUATS BHALL BE PROVIDED WITH AN ARTFICIAL INSTALLATION OF A CLOTHES DRYER, AN — ANCHOR U 10 BASE- MANUE. 15612.2(2) FOR FAN 8IZING AND RIN TIMES
LIGHT SCURCE LOCATED AT THE TOP LANDING OF THE OPENING HAVING AN AREA OF NOT LESS THAN BASE 70 FLOOR -l@-11
STAIRWAY, STAIRUAY ILLUMNATION 8HALL RECEIVE PRMARY 100 5. INCHES FOR MAKE UP AIR SHALL BE T RURNACE TO HAVE A DUCT FOR
POUER FROM THE BUILDING WIRING. EXTERIOR 8TAIRUAYS PROVIDED IN THE CLOSET ENCLOSURE, OR . 4., 26 |rls GUTSIDE AIR, MOTORIZED DAHPER
PROVIDING ACCESS TO A BASEMENT FROM THE OUTDOOR MAKE UP AIR SHALL BE PROVIDED BY OTHER # WITH fmﬁm D CONTROLS ARE T
GRADE LEVEL 6HALL BE PROVIDED UATH AN ARTIFICIAL LIGHT APPR. MEANS PER G24325. No ecALE FIREPLACE ELEV. DETAIL BE ABDED FOR THE REGUIRED FRESH

SOURCE LOCATED AT THE BOTTOM LANDING OF THE STAIRWAY. C I 0 » 120 8Q INCH TRANSFER GRILL WATER HEATER SUPPORT AR EXCHANGE. 3

34




FEATHER REGETANT
1 EAETIENS T svmsmate

/ PINISH SIDING

&EM TRIM PLASHING WITH
8" MIN. VERTICAL LES

k HORIZONTAL KOOD TRIM

L

HORIZ TRIM AT SHEATHING/WOOD STUE“D?
TS,

A

10

1

5/4x8 BAND BD,
ATOP SLAB @& FRONT

W BLASHING

B/4x4 DR. § NNDW. TRIM @
COVERED FORCH ONLY

REAR ELEVATION

/4"=|'-0"

SRI Y=

%6 EXTERIOR WALL
Vie' PLY OR 08B
SHEATHING, TYP.
BIDING PER ELEVATIONS
OVER VAPOR BARRIER,
PRE-FINIBHED CONTINUOUS
SHEETMETAL FLASHING, TYP,
COMP. ROOFING OVER VAPOR
BARRIER ATOP 116* PLY OR
OB SHEATHING, TYP,

TRUSS OR RAFTER PER PLAN

[

ROOCE TO WALL FLASHING DETAIL

NTS,

-]

HASONRY VENEER - GENERAL NOTES PER OEC RIO38
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HASONRY VENEER - GENERAL NOTES PER 8EC RIP3S

GTQE AND MASCNRTY VENEER 6HALL BE
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SMOKE ALARMS - TO BE INSTALLED PER SEC
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THE BEDROOMS, ON EACH ADDITIONAL STORY OF
THE DUELLING, INCLUDING BABEMENTS AND
HABITABLE ATTICS, AND ALARMS TO BE
INSTALLED NOT LESS THAN 3 FT, HORIZONTALLY
FROM A BATHROOM THAT CONTAINS A BATHTUB
OR BHOWER. ALARMS TO BE INTERCONNECTED IN
¥ ClG. L SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTUATION OF ONE ALARM
WILL ACTIVATE ALL OF THE ALARMS IN THE
INDIVIDUAL UNIT.
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QENERAL NOTES:

ALL WORK TO BE N CONFORMANCE UITH 201 IRC,

VENT ALL EXGLAUST FANS, DRYER VENTS AND

RANGES TO OUTSIDES,

. VENT WATER HEATER PRESSURE RELIEF VALVES
TO OUTSIDE.

. PROVIDE FIRE BLOCKING AT ALL PLUMBING AND
MECHANICAL PENETRATIONS.

e W » w
2
:
:
3
"
§
3

. SHOWERHEADS ¢ KITCHEN FAUCET TO BE LIMITED
TO MAXIMIM LTS GPM. FLOW ALL OTHER
LAVATORY FAUCETS TO BE LIMITED TO MAXEAM
1w aPM Aol
ALL GLAZING WITHIN 62" ABOVE DRAIN INLET TO
BE BAFETY GLASS,
ALL GLAZING WITHIN 24' OF DOOR OR WITHIN 8* OF
FLOOR TO BE SAFETY GlLASS
8. SMOKE ALARMS - TO BE INSTALLED FER 8EC
R314.3 IN THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS: IN EACH
SLEEPING ROCH®, OUTSIDE EACH SEPARATE
OLEEPING AREA N THE IMMEDIATE VICINITY OF
THE BEDROOMS, ON EACH ADDITIONAL 8TORY OF
THE DUELLING, NCLUDING 8 AND
HABITABLE ATTICE, AND ALARMS TO BE
INSTALLED NOT LESS THAN 3 FT, HORIZONTALLY

A MANNER
WILL ACTIVATE ALL OF THE ALARMG N THE
INDIVIDUAL UNIT,

a0

IDE CARBON MONOXIDE AL ARMS FER 6f

AN APFROVED CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM SHALL

BE TNOTALLED ON EACH FLOOR ¢ QUTBIDE OF

ACH 6 ING AREA IN THE IMMEDIATE VICNITY

OOMS, PER 20/ IRC ¢ WA STATE

EN BMENTE 8EC R3S,

£/ TE ALl WATER PIFPES PER UPC 8EC 3126

UM R-4 INGULATION

f2, N.L DUCTS & EXHALST DXUCTS IN UNCOND ITIONED
BPACES SHALL BE INSULATED TO A MINIMUM OF
R-8 PER WSEC W!}.L DUCTS WITHIN A CONCRETE
BLAB OR IN THE GROUND SHALL BE INSULATED TO

R-12 WITH INSULATION DEGIGNED TO BE UBED

O GRADE.

BEL
13, EXHAUST AIR BHALL NOT BE DIRECTED ONTO
WALKILAYS, ALL EXHALST [XICTS BHALL TERMINATE
" QUTSIDE THE BUILDING, PER R3&352.

WHERE PIPING 16 INSTALLED THROUGH HOLES OR
NOTCHES IN FRAMING MEMBERS AND THE PIFING I&
LOCATED LESS THAN |-1/2 INCHES FROM THE
FRAMING MEMBER FACE TO WHICH WALL, CEILING

THAN 4 INCHES TO EACH 8IDE OF THE FRAMING
MEMBER. UHERE THE FRAMNG MEMBER THAT THE
PIFING PASSES THROUGH 6 A BOTIOM PLATE,
BOTTOM TRACK, TOP FLATE OR TOP TRACK, THE
SHIELD PLATES 8HALL COVER THE FRAMING
MEMBER AND EXTEND NOT LESS THAN 4 INCHES
ABOVE THE BOTTOM FRAMING MEMBER AND NOT
LESS THAN 4 INCHES BELOU THE TOP FRAMING

MEMBER.

1B, ATTIC § CRAIL ACCESS HATCHES OR DOORS
SHALL BE UEATHERSTRIPPED AND INSWLATED TO
A LEVEL EQUIVALENT TO THE INGULATION ON THE

SURROUNDING SURFACES

e, WHOLE HOUSE VENTILATION 24 HR TNER READILY
ACCEBSIBLE ¢ WITH LABEL AFFIXED T¢
THAT READS WHOLE HQUSE VENTILATIQ{' (BEE
OPERATING INSTIUCTIONS)

THE UM LENGTH OF THE £>04AUST
DUCT 8HALL BE 35 FEET(0.668m) FROM THE

THE EXHAUST DUCT DOES NOT INCLUDE
TRANSITION DUCT.
8. CAVITIES WITHIN CORNERS AND HEADERS OF
FRAME WALLS SHALL BE INSILATED BY
Cd"'FLETELY FILLING THE CAVITY WITH A
MATERIAL HAVING A THERMAL RESIBTANCE OF R-3
FER INGH MINIMUM PER 2015 WBEC TABLE R42241L
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INTERIOR STAIRUAY. ILLUMINATION PER 8EC K33 IRE.
PER IRC G243% INTERIOR STAIRLAYS SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH AN ARTIFICIAL
UHE EXHAUST DUCT 18 CONCEALED IGHT ECURCE TO ILLUMNATE THE LANDING® AND TREADS. MAIN FLOOR PLAN
WTHIN THE BULDING CONSTRUCTION THE STAIRUAT ILLLMNATION SHALL RECEIVE PRIARY POUER PRty
WHOLE HOUSE VENTILATION: WIRING. THE LIGHT SOURCE BE CAPABLE
L BE IDENTIFIED ON A PERMANENT LABEL INTEGRATED: OF ILLUMNATNG AND LANDNGS TO LEVELS NOT LESS 1/4"=|'-0"
OR TAG. THE LABEL OR TAG SHALL BE INTEGRATED WITH FURNACE SEE BHEET N-2 THAN | FOOT-CANDLE MEASURED AT THE CENTER OF TREADS MAIN FLOOR: I3} s@a. FT.
CORRECTIon " & FEET OF THE BHALST pucT FOR REGUIRETENTe. PLOOR LEVEL 0 CONTROL-TVE LT SO th i Tk UPPER FLOOR: 1405 s@. FT
INETALLATIONS EXHAUSTING MORE THAN 200 REFER TO SHEET N-7 TABLE [B&133(1) 4 BTAIRUIAY HAS 81X OR MORE RISERS. TOTAL: ' 2526 5& FT.
GFi1 BHALL BE PROVIDED WITH MAKE UP AIR 5013.3(2) FOR FAN 81ZING AND RN TRES EXCEPTION: A SUTCH 18 NOT REGUIRED WMERE REMOTE, : : .
NemLLAT%N oF A'::LDOE'H-EO R, AN CENTRAL OR AITCHATIC CONTROL CF LIGHTING (8 PROVIDED. GARAGE: 24| s, FT.
OPENING AN AREA OF NOT LESS THAN FURNACE TO HAVE A DUCT FOR EXTERION STAPSUAY ILLUMNATION FER 6£C RGO IRC. COV'D PORCH:
120 6 NELED EOR 1AKE U A BUALL BE QUTSIDE AIR MOTORIZED DAMPER EXTERIOR STAIRUAYS SHALL BE PROVIDED UWTH AN ARTFICIAL CoOV'D PATI 47 Q. FT.
PROVIDED IN THE CLOBET ENCLOBURE, OR WTH TIMER AND CONTROLS ARE T LIGHT BOURCE LOCATED AT THE TOR LANDING OF THE oV'D TIO: 126 2Q. FT.
MAKE UP AIR 8HALL BE PROVIDED BY OTHER B ADDED FOR & REGUIRED FrEcH [ SHALL RECEIVE PRIMARY COPYRIGHT 2011
AlR EXCHANGE, FWERM THE BUILDING WIRING. EXTERIOR STAIRIAYS

APPR. MEANS,
C e 0« 100 6Q INCH TRANSFER GRILL

PROVIDING ACCESS TO A BASEMENT FROM THE CUTDOOR
GRADE LEVEL SHALL BE PROVIDED UATH AN ARTIFICIAL LiGHT
BOURCE LOCATED AT THE BOTTOM LANDING CF THE STAIRILAY,

Landmark Deelgn Ino,
ALL FSGHTS peEsETRVIED

SSMOKE ALARM-CAREON MONOXIDE COMBO.

L X4
LANDMARK DESIGN,

€ residential ¢ commerdial < Interiors

1202 MAIN ST. SUITE #1864 SUMNER WA, 569%0
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